

Misc. Case 61/2024

Order No. 15 dated 13.05.2026

Today is fixed for argument.
Both parties file hazirah.
P.O. is busy with administrative work.
Hence the case is adjourned today.
To 16.06.2026 for argument.
Dictated & Corrected by me,

D.J.

District Judge, Hooghly
JO WB-00615